
ROUTE NO AV N-1 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12.40 NOON) 

    VASUNDHARA, SURYA NAGAR, CHANDER NAGAR AND 
RAMPRASTHA AREAS 

Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning 
Bus Route 

No. 

Drop Time from School 

1 Amity International School - 12:40 

2 Jansatta Appt - Sect 9 Vasundhara AV-8 12:50 

3 Mother Dairy - Sect 11 Vasundhara AV-8 12:55 

4 UNI Apt - Sect 11 Vasundhara AV-8 12:57 

5 Vasundhara Haat - Sect 15 
Vasundhara 

AV-8 13:00 

6 Mother Dairy - Sect 17 Vasundhara AV-8 13:05 

7 Bangla Sweet- Sect 17 Vasundhara AV-8 13:08 

8 Satyam Khand - Sect 19 
Vasundhara 

AV-25 13:10 

9 Crossing - Sect 6 & 9 Vaishali AV-25 13:12 

10 Supertech/Galaxy (Main High Way) 
- Vaishali 

AV-7 13:15 

11 BEL Officers Flats - Chander Nagar AV-7 13:20 

12 City Centre Market - Ramprastha AV-7 13:25 

13 Bharat Apt - Surya Nagar AV-26 13:30 

14 Amrit Plaza - Surya Nagar AV-26 13:35 

15 A Block Gate - Surya Nagar AV-26 13:40 

16 Tender Heart School - Surya Nagar AV-26 13:45 

17 Juice Corner/Police Chowki -Brij 
Bihar 

AV-26 13:45 

    

    

 

   

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



ROUTE NO AV N-2 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12.40 NOON) 

    VASUNDHARA  AND VAISHALI  AREAS 

Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning 
Bus 
Route 
No. 

Drop Time from School 

1 Amity International School - 12:40 

2 Kidz & Kidz Play School - Sect 5 
Vaishali 

AV-2 12:50 

3 Tiwary Eye Centre - Sect 5 Vaishali AV-2 12:52 

4 Prathmik Vidhayala Sec- 5 Vaishali  AV-2 12:54 

5 Shoprix Mall Sec-5 Vaishali  AV-15 12:55 

6 Apex Acarde Sec-4 Vaishali  AV-32 12:58 

7 Devika/Express Apt - Sect 3 Vaishali AV-15 13:02 

8 Hindon Height/Aman Castle - Sect 4 
Vaishali 

AV-6 13:05 

9 Corporation Bank ATM - Sect  4 
Vaishali 

AV-20 13:08 

10 Nandini Homes Sec- 4 Vaishali  AV-20 13:10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE NO AV N-3 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12.40 NOON) 

    INDIRAPURAM AND NOIDA (ONLY SECTs 61,62 & 71 ONLY) 

Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning 
Bus 
Route No. 

Drop Time from School 

1 Amity International School - 12:40 

2 SPS Height/Prince Park - 
Indirapuram 

AV-14 12:45 

3 Exotica Aptt/Arihant Paradiso AV-14/30 12:47 

4 Niho's Scittis - Indirapuram AV-14 12:50 

5 Ashiana Upavan - Indirapuram AV-14 12:55 

6 Ashiana Green - Indirapuram AV-24 12:58 

7 Arihant Residency/Vijay Apt - 
Indirapuram 

AV-24 13:00 

8 East End Apt - Indirapuram AV-24 13:02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE NO AV N-4 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12:40 NOON) 

    MOHAN NAGAR, RAJENDER NAGAR, SHALIMAR GARDEN, 
VIVEK VIHAR AND ANAND VIHAR 

Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning 
Bus Route 
No. 

Drop Time from School 

1 Amity International School - 12:40 

2 Parsvanath -Mohan Nagar Red Lt AV-21 12:45 

3 Gulmohar Green Apt Gate No 3 
(Near AF Hindon Round About) 

AV-21 12:50 

4 Kanha Complex - Rajender Nagar AV-21 12:55 

5 Keshav Dham Banquet - 
Rajender Nagar 

AV-21 13:00 

6 Krishna Pride II - Rajender Nagar AV-21 13:05 

7 Shiv Chowk - Shalimar Garden AV-5 13:10 

8 Dilshad Garden J & K Block  AV-5 13:20 

9 Dilshad Garden R Block  AV-5 13:25 

10 Lion's Club - Vivek Vihar Delhi AV-13 13:35 

11 Geetanjali Apt - Delhi AV-13 13:45 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE NO AV N-5 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12.40 NOON) 

    SEEMANT VIHAR, KAUSHAMBI AND IP EXTN AREAS 

Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning 
Bus 
Route 
No. 

Drop Time from School 

  Amity International School - 12:40 

1 Neel Padam Kunj-2 - Vaishali  AV-20 12:45 

2 PNB Sect 3 Vaishali AV-6 12:50 

3 Turning Sect 2 - Vaishali AV-6 12:53 

4 Express Green -Vaishali AV-6 12:55 

5 Ansal Plaza Vaishali  AV-11 13:00 

6 Bombay Bazar Sec-1 Vaishali AV-6 13:03 

7 Sunvelley School Sec-1 Vaishali  AV-6 13:05 

8 Seemant Vihar - Kaushambi AV-3 13:10 

9 Mittal Ext-Kaushambi  AV-3 13:03 

10 Malaygiri Ext - Kaushambi AV-3 13:06 

11 Kanchanjunga Apt - Kaushambi AV-3 13:10 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE NO AV N-6 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12.40 NOON) 

    INDIRAPURAM AREA 

Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning Bus 
Route No. 

Drop Time from School 

1 Amity International School - 12:40 

2 Rail Vihar - Sect 5 Vasundhara AV-8 12:45 

3 Himalaya Apt - Sect 5 Vasundhara AV-8 12:47 

4 Patrakar Parisar - Sect 5 
Vasundhara 

AV-8 12:50 

5 Olive County (Gate No 2) - Sect 5 
Vasundhra 

AV-8 12:53 

6 Eden Park - Indirapuram AV-4 12:57 

8 Express Garden - Indirapauram AV-22 13:00 

9 Windsor Park Apt - Indirapuram AV-16 13:02 

10 SPS Residency - Indirapuram AV-16 13:02 

12 Amrapali Royal / Adity Mega city - 
Indirapuram 

AV-16 13:05 

14 Raj Hans Apt - Indirapuram AV-18 13:10 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE NO AV N-7 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12.40 NOON) 

    INDIRAPURAM AREA 

Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning 
Bus Route 
No. 

Drop Time from School 

1 Amity International School - 12:40 

2 Eros Mall/ Royal Hotal  Indrapuram  AV-29 12:45 

3 Neeti Khand I (Near Water Tank) - 
Indirapuram 

AV-29 12:50 

4 Shipra Krishna Vista (Back side Gate ) AV-29 12:55 

5 ATS Apt (Gate No-4 & 5 ) - Indirapuram AV-31 13:00 

6 Orange County Apt - Indirapuram AV-28 13:02 

7 Mother Dairy/Gyan Khand 4 - Indirapuram AV-29 13:06 

8 St Teresa School SK-II - Indirapuram AV-29 13:10 

9 Modern School SK-I - Indirapuram AV-29 13:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE NO AV N-8 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12.40 NOON) 

    INDIRAPURAM AREA 
Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning 
Bus Route 
No. 

Drop Time from School 

1 Amity International School - 12:40 

2 Shipra Suncity Gate No 2 - Indirapuram AV-19 12:50 

3 Shipra Suncity Gate No 3 - Indirapuram AV-19 12:52 

4 Shipra Sun City Gate No 4 Indirapuram AV-23 13:00 

5 Shipra Krishna Vista – Indirapuram AV-23 13:02 

6 Shipra Suncity Gate No 5 – Indirapuram AV-23 13:05 

7 Parsva Nath Megastic – Indirapuram AV-22 13:10 

8 Shipra Suncity Gate No 6 – Indirapuram AV-22 13:10 

9 Krishna Apra Garden – Indirapuram AV-22 13:05 

10 Gaur Green City – Indirapuram AV-18 13:07 

11 Mahagun Mension –Indirapuram AV-18 13:10 

12 Amrapali Village (Main KP Road) – 
Indirapuram 

AV-18 13:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE NO AV N-9 

NURSERY & KG STUDENTS (12.40 NOON) 

     VAISHALI  AREA 

Sl 
No 

Bus Stop Morning 
Bus 
Route 
No. 

Drop Time from School 

1 Amity International School - 12:40 

2 Ramprastha Green - Sect 7 Vaishali AV-27 12:50 

3 Shipra Rivera Gate No 5 - 
Indirapuram 

AV-1 12:58 

4 St Thomas School - Indirapuram AV-1 13:05 

5 Media Apt - Indirapuram AV-1 13:10 

6 Milan Vihar - Indirapuram AV-1 13:12 

7 Gaur Green Avenue - Indirapuram AV-1 13:15 

8 Patrakar Vihar/Supertech Icon - 
Indirapuram 

AV-1 13:20 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

ROUTE NO AV-31 

 
           

  (INDIRAPURAM   AREAS) 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Sl 
No 

Bus Stops Morning 
Time 

Afternoon Bus Route  

1 Orange County - Indirapuram 7:15 14:25 

3 
ATS Apt (Gate No 4 Opp S. Jayanti 

Park) - Indirapuram 
7:20 14:20 

4 
ATS Apt (Gate No 5 Opp S. Jayanti 

Park) - Indirapuram 
7:22 14:15 

  
Amity International School     

Vasundhara Sect 6 
7:40 14:00 

     

 



ROUTE NO. AV-32 

VAISHALI AREA 

 Stop 
No. 

Stop Name 
Morning 

Time 
Afternoon Time 

1 Apex vaishali se-4 7;10 14;10 

2 
Neel Padam Kunj Sect 1 - 
Vaishali 

7:25 AV-11 

  AMITY SCHOOL 7:40 14;00 

 

ROUTE NO AV-33 

(ONLY SINGLE MORNING ROUTE) 

(INDIRAPURAM   AREAS) 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Sl 
No 

Bus Stops Morning 
Time 

Afternoon Bus Route  

1 ATS Apt (Gate No 3) - Indirapuram 7:20 AV-31 

2 
Orange County- Indirapuram (Opp 

Gate to ATS gate 3) 
7:22 AV-28 

3 
Shipra Rivera Gate No-6 

Indirapuram 
7:30 AV-1 

  
Amity International School     

Vasundhara Sect 6 
7:40   

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE NO. AV-34 

(NOIDA EXT - Sect-70,71,120,121,119)   
ROUTE ONLY FOR (Class 1 to XII) 

Stop 
No. 

Stop Name 
Pick-up 

Time 
Drop Time 

1 Nirala Estate  (Gr Noida west) 6:45 14:40 

2 Cherry County (Gr Noida west) 6:48 14:35 

3 Gaur sundram (Gr Noida west) 6:50 14:35 

4 Gaur city-1 (Opp Manthan/Guar school) 6:40 14:25 

5 Gaur city-2  (Gr Noida west) 6:45 14:30 

6 Preteek Sec-120 (Noida) 7:00 14:45 

7 Saffair School , Sec-70, Noida 7:03 14:50 

8 Homes Sec-121 (Noida)   7;05 14:55 

  Amity International School - 
Vasundhara 

7;45   

        

 


